DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT
DIRECT SERVICES TO CENTER BASED CLIENTS: Haven for Children (HC)

Field Office/Bureau:

Prepared by: Rosemarie V. Rosales Reviewed and Approved by: |
Position: SWO lll/Center's Head Accomplishment Report for the 3rd Quarter of CY 2015 Position: Regional Director
Date: 24 September 2015 Date: 24 September 2015

Summary Table

AGE BRACKE M F T M F T M | F T ™ F T ™ F T M|
QUANTITY INDICATOR: 7 to below 10 0O 0| o | 9 o[ 9 [ 9 o] 9 o o] o o]o[]o]o
TU T0 DETOW 14 T U T I3 U I3 ! U ! T U T Z U Z 3
Total Number of Clients 14 to below 18 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
Served/Assisted in TOTAL 1 Jo 1 23] 0O 23 24 o] 24 52| 0 5 23] 0 23] 23
DSWD Residential Care
Facilities Total Discharges 0] O 0 1} O 1 1 0 1 2l O 2 101 O 10 12
Others 0] 0 0 0] O 0 0] O 0 0] O 0 0] 0 0 0
>
INDICATOR Case Category New 5 Carry Over Summary S E— Carry Over Su
M E | Total M E | Total M E | Total M E | Total M E | Total M
I. TOTAL CHILDREN No. of children served
(7to13yearsold) 1 0 1 23 0 23 24 0 24 5 0 5 23| O 23 23
1. Street Children ol O 0 of O 0 of O 0 0 0
7 to below 10 0l O 0 0ol O 0 0l O 0 0 0
10 to below 14 0l O 0 0ol O 0 0l O 0 0 0
14 to below 18 0l O 0 0l O 0 0l O 0 0 0
a. Children of Street Families ol O 0 of O 0 of O 0 0ol O 0 of 0 0 0
7 to below 10 0 0 of O 0 0 0 0
10 to below 14 0 of O 0
14 to below 18 0 0 of O 0 0 0 0
b. Street Working Child 0l O 0 0ol O 0 0l O 0 ol O 0 0l 0 0 0
7 to below 10 0 0 of O 0 0 0 0
10 to below 14 of O 0
14 to below 18 0 0 of O 0 0 0 0
c. Street Living Child 0l O 0 0ol O 0 0l O 0 ol O 0 0l 0 0 0
7 to below 10 0 0 of O 0 0 0 0
10 to below 14 0 0 of O 0 0 0 0
14 to below 18 0 0 of O 0 0 0 0
2. Abandoned 1 0 1 1 0 1 2l O 2 0l O 0 2| 0 2 2
7 to below 10 0 0 of O 0 0 0 0
10 to below 14 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 1
14 to below 18 0 0 of O 0 0 0 1 1 1

HCFO1_2015_MFO2A_HFC_3rdQuarter.xlsx Page 1 of 9 keyztyn )



Q2

INDICATOR Case Category New Carry Over Summary ew Carry Over Su
F | Total M F [ Total M F | Total M F [ Total M F | Total M|
3. Neglected 0 0 19| 0 19 19| 0 19 4 0 4 18| 0 18 22
7 to below 10 0 9 9 9l 0 9 2 2 7 7 9
10 to below 14 0 10 10 10 0 10 1 1 11 11 12
14 to below 18 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1
4. Foundling 0 0 0] 0 0 0] O 0 0] 0 0 0] 0 0 0
7 to below 10 0 0 of O 0 0 0 0

10 to below 14 of O 0
14 to below 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5. Physically Abused 0 0 3] 0 3 3] O 3 1 0 1 3] 0 3 4
7 to below 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 to below 14 2 2 2 0 2 1 1 2 2 3
14 to below 18 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
6. Victims of Trafficking 0 0 0] O 0 0] O 0 0] O 0 0] O 0 0
7 to below 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 to below 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 to below 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
T Other Clients 0 0 of O 0 0 0 0 of 0 0 of O 0 0
a. 0 0 of O 0 0 0 0 of 0 0 of O 0 0
7 to below 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 to below 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 to below 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
b. 0 0 of O 0 0 0 0 of 0 0 of O 0 0
7 to below 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 to below 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 to below 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C. 0 0 of O 0 0 0 0 of 0 0 of O 0 0
7 to below 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 to below 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 to below 18 0 0 of O 0 0 0 0

Il. TOTAL NUMBER OF . .
CLIENTS BY NATURE |NO: F Children Discharged 0 0 1] o 1 1 o 1 2| o 2| 10 of 10 12
OF DISCHARGED | Client S q
Percentage over Tota] Client Serve wit| - | 435 |mss| 435| 417 |#m| 417 | 385 |##| 4000 | 43.48 |#a#| 4348 | 52.17
1 No. of children placed out to
foster familv care 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 to below 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 to below 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 to below 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2. No. of children reintegrated

to family / relative 0 0 11 O 1 1 0 1 2[ 0 2 10( O 10 12

HCFO1_2015_MFO2A_HFC_3rdQuarter.xlsx

Page 2 of 9

keyztyn )




INDICATOR

Case Category

O
)

New

Ca

rry Over

Summary

Q2

Carry Over

Su

Total M

=

Total

M

=

Total

Total

M

E

Total

7 to below 10

10 to below 14

14 to below 18

3. Transferred to other facilities

7 to below 10

10 to below 14

14 to below 18

111 Others

Left Without Permission

7 to below 10

10 to below 14

14 to below 18

[=ll=l[=1=1 ==l (=]l (=l (=l l=1l=]

[=li=l(=1 (=] =li=1[=1(= (=] k=]

=l=l=1=A =l (=l =l ==l =l =]

[=ll=][(=][=] [=]l(=] =] (= o|lo|Oo

[=ll=l[=1=1 =l[=l[=1 (=l =l l=]

[=ll=l[=1=] =l=]l[=](= ol Ll K=

[=ll=1l[=1(=1 (=1l [=l[=]1 (=l i=1l-1 "

o|Oo|o|o|o|o|o|c o

HCFO1_2015_MFO2A_HFC_3rdQuarter.xlsx

Page 3 of 9

keyztyn )



viarcelo Nicomedes J. Castillo

Summe

M

E | Total

Carry Over

04

M

New

E | Total

M

29

16

38

E | Total

29

16

Jan to Sept

M

38

25

E [ Total

Summary

M

25

16

E [ Total

Carry Over

M

16

Q3

New

E [ Total

M

29

13

29

F | Total

29

13

1st Semester
Jan to June

M

29

23

12

23

mmary

E | Total

keyztyn )

Page 4 of 9

HCFO1_2015_MFO2A_HFC_3rdQuarter.xlsx



Summe

M

E [ Total

Carry Over

M

Q4

New

E [ Total

M

31

13
16

16

16

E [ Total

Jan to Sept

M

31

13
16

16

55.17 || 55.17 |HH#HHH| HHHH | HHHHH| HTHHHE | #HHHE | | |

16

20

10

E [ Total

Summary

M

20

10

12

E [ Total

Carry Over

M

12

Q3

New

E [ Total

M

23
11
11

13

13

E | Total

1st Semester
Jan to June

M

23
11
11

13

13

22

12

12

52.17 | 44.83 |####| 44.83 | #iHH| #HHH| ####| 50.00 |##HH| 50.00 | #HfHT | #H | #HifHHT

12

mmary

E [ Total

HHH

keyztyn )

Page 5 of 9

HCFO1_2015_MFO2A_HFC_3rdQuarter.xlsx



Summe

M

E [ Total

Carry Over

M

Q4

New

E [ Total

M

12

E [ Total

Jan to Sept

M

12

E [ Total

Summary

M

E [ Total

Carry Over

M

Q3

New

E [ Total

M

10

E | Total

1st Semester
Jan to June

M

10

mmary

E [ Total

keyztyn )

Page 6 of 9

HCFO1_2015_MFO2A_HFC_3rdQuarter.xlsx



29

16

Total

38

TOTAL

F

29

16

M

38

29

16

Total

38

Jan to Dec

F

29

16

M

38

Total

E

2nd Semester
July to December

M

Total

iry

keyztyn )

Page 7 of 9

HCFO1_2015_MFO2A_HFC_3rdQuarter.xlsx



Total

31

13
16

16

55.17

16

TOTAL

F

M

31
13
16

16

55.17 |#ittHE

16

Total

31

13
16

16

55.17

16

Jan to Dec

F

M

31
13
16

16

55.17 |#t#HE

16

Total

E

2nd Semester
July to December

M

iry

Total

HEHIHH| B R HEH

keyztyn )

Page 8 of 9

HCFO1_2015_MFO2A_HFC_3rdQuarter.xlsx



HCFO1_2015_MFO2A_HFC_3rdQuarter.xlsx

2nd Semester

ry July to December Jan to Dec TOTAL
Total M E | Total M F Total F Total
0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2
0 2 0 2 12 0 12 12 12
0 1 0 1 2 0 2 2 0 2
] U U U 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Page 9 of 9

keyztyn )



