DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

DIRECT SERVICES TO CENTER BASED CLIENTS: Haven for Children (HC)

Field Office/Bureau:

Prepared by: Rosemarie V. Rosales Position: SWO III/Center's Head

Date: 24 September 2015

Accomplishment Report for the 3rd Quarter of CY 2015

Reviewed and Approved by: I Position: Regional Director Date: 24 September 2015

QUANTITY INDICATOR:

Total Number of Clients Served/Assisted in DSWD Residential Care Facilities

Summary Table

Gainmary Tubio																
AGE BRACKET	M	F		M	F		M	F		M	F		IVI	F		M
7 to below 10	0	0	0	9	0	9	9	0	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
10 to below 14	1	U	1	13	0	13	14	0	14	1	U	1	2	U	2	3
14 to below 18	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	1
TOTAL	1	0	1	23	0	23	24	0	24	52	0	5	23	0	23	2.
Total Discharges	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	2	0	2	10	0	10	1
Others	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

				Q				Su	ımma	arv			Q				Su
INDICATOR	Case Category		New			rry C	ver			,		New				ver	
		M	F	Total	M		Total	M	F	Total	M	F	Total	M	F	Total	M
I. TOTAL CHILDREN	No. of children served																
(7 to 13 years old)		1	0	1	23	0	23	24	0	24	5	0	5	23	0	23	23
(11 10 10 3 111 111)	1. Street Children	0	0	0								0			0		
	7 to below 10	0	0	0	0	0	0					0			0		
	10 to below 14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0		
	14 to below 18	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0		
	a. Children of Street Families	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	7 to below 10			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
	10 to below 14						0	0	0	0							
	14 to below 18			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
	b. Street Working Child	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	7 to below 10			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
	10 to below 14							0	0	0							
	14 to below 18			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
	c. Street Living Child	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	7 to below 10			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
	10 to below 14			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
	14 to below 18			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
	2. Abandoned	1	0	1	1	0	1	2	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	2	2
	7 to below 10			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
	10 to below 14	1		1	1		1	2	0	2				1		1	1
	14 to below 18			0			0	0	0	0		0	0	1		1	1

September Sept	INDICATOR	Cons Cotomony		Mayı	Q				Sı	ımma	arv		Masse	Q				Su
3. Neglected	INDICATOR	Case Category		New						F						F	Total	M
To below 10		3. Neglected		0			0			0			-					
10 to below 14					0									2				22 9
14 to below 18					0			10						1	11		11	12
To below 10					0							1		1			0	1
10 to below 14		4. Foundling	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
14 to below 18		7 to below 10			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
S. Physically Abused		10 to below 14							0	0	0							
7 to below 10		14 to below 18			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
10 to below 14		5. Physically Abused	0	0	0	3	0	3	3	0	3	1	0	1	3	0	3	4
14 to below 18		7 to below 10			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
6. Victims of Trafficking						2		2	2			1		1	2		2	3
7 to below 10		14 to below 18			0	1		1	1						1		1	1
10 to below 14		6. Victims of Trafficking	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0		0
14 to below 18					0			0	0		0			0			0	0
7. Other Clients					0			0	0		,			0			0	0
A								0	0		0			0			0	0
To below 10		7. Other Clients	0	0			0	0	0		0	0	0					0
10 to below 14			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0		0
14 to below 18								0	0									0
b. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0								0										0
To below 10								U										0
10 to below 14			0	0		0	0						0		0	0		0
14 to below 18					Ü			Ŭ	Ŭ									0
C. O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O								Ŭ										0
T to below 10		14 to below 18						Ŭ										0
10 to below 14			0	0		0	0						0	Ů	0	0	v	0
14 to below 18								0										0
II. TOTAL NUMBER OF CLIENTS BY NATURE OF DISCHARGED Percentage over Total Client Served - ### - 4.35 ### 4.35 4.17 ### 4.17 3.85 ### 40.00 43.48 ### 43.48 52					Ü			0			0			Ŭ				0
CLIENTS BY NATURE OF DISCHARGED No. of Children Discharged 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 2 10 0 10 Percentage over Total Client Served - ### - 4.35 ### 4.35 4.17 ### 4.17 3.85 ### 40.00 43.48 ### 43.48 52		14 to below 18			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
OF DISCHARGED Percentage over Total Client Served - ### - 4.35 ### 4.35 4.17 ### 4.17 3.85 ### 40.00 43.48 ### 43.48 52		No. of Children Discharged				-									40	•	4.0	
Percentage over Total Client Served - ### - 4.35 ### 4.35 4.17 ### 4.17 3.85 ### 40.00 43.48 ### 43.48 52			0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	2	0	2	10	0	10	12
	OF DISCHARGED	Percentage over Total Client Served	-	###	-	4.35	###	4.35	4.17	###	4.17	3.85	###	40.00	43.48	###	43.48	52.17
1. No. of children placed out to		1. No. of children placed out to																
foster family care 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		foster family care	0	0		0	0				Ţ							0
7 to below 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0								Ŭ	Ŭ									0
10 to below 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0																		0
14 to below 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
2. No. of children reintegrated to family / relative 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 10 0 10			0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	2	0	2	10	0	10	12

				C)1			Ç.	ımm	orv.			Q	2			Su
INDICATOR	Case Category		New		Ca	rry C		31		-		New)ver	
		M	F	Total	M	F	Total	M	F	Total	M	F	Total	M	F	Total	M
	7 to below 10			0			0	0	0	0			0	2		2	2
	10 to below 14			0	1		1	1	0	1	1		1	8		8	9
	14 to below 18			0			0	0	0	0	1		1			0	1
	5. Transferred to other facilities	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U
	7 to below 10			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
	10 to below 14			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
	14 to below 18			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
III Others	Left Without Permission	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	7 to below 10			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
	10 to below 14			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0
	14 to below 18			0			0	0	0	0			0			0	0

Marcelo Nicomedes J. Castillo

0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	3	3	Ü	3	Ü	Ŭ	Ü	2	Ü	2	2	Ü	2	Ü	Ü	Ü	0	Ü	Ü	Ü	Ü	Ü	Ü	Ü
0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	23	29	0	29	1	0	1	2	0	2	3	0	3	29	0	29	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
											-	ļ				•					·			
0	12	13	0	13	2	0	2	1	0	1	3	0	3	16	0	16	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
								•			•	•	•		•	•				•	•	•	•	
mma	ary		Seme to Ju			New	Q	3 Ca	rry O	vor	Su	ımma	ry	Jan	to S	ept		New	Q	(4 Ca)	rry O	/Or	Su	ımma
F	Total	M	F	Total	М	F	Total	M	F	Total	М	F	Total	М	F	Total	М	F	Total	M	F		М	F
			-			_			-	1000.		-			•			•			-			
0	23	29	0	29	9	0	9	16	0	16	25	0	25	38	0	38	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0					0	0	0	0	0								0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0
																						0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0
																						0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0
0	2	2	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	2	2	0	2	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0
0	1							1		1												0	0	0
0	1	0	0	0			0	1		1	1	0	1	0	0	0			0			0	0	0

mma	arv	1st	Seme	ster		KI.	C	3	0		Sı	ımma	rv	Jan	to S	ept		.	C)4	0		Su	ımma
	Total	Jar M	to J	une Total	М	New	Total	M	rry O	ver Total	M	E	Total	M	-	Total	М	New	Total	M Ca	rry O	ver Total	M	
0	22	23	0		8			12	0			0	20		0		0							- 0
0	9	11	0		2		2	6	· ·	6	8		8		0			V	0	- U		0	0	0
0	12	11	0	11	5		5	5		5	10		10			16			0			0	0	0
0	1	1	0	1	1		1	1		1	2		2	2	0	_			0			0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0
																						0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0
0	4	4	0	4	1	0	1	2	0	2	3	0	3	5	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	1		1			0	1	0	1	1	0	1			0			0	0	0
	3	3		3				2		2	2		2									0	0	0
0	1	1	0	1			0			0	0		0	_	0	_			0			0	0	0
0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	, ,	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	Ů	0	0
0	0	0	Ŭ	0			0			0	0		0	Ů	0	,			0			0	0	0
0	0	0	_	0			0			0	0		0	,	0	,			0			0	0	0
0	0	0	_	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0	Ü	0	,	0	,	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
0	0	0		0	0			0		0		, ,	0	,	0	_	0	0	0	0			0	0
0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0		0		0	0	0	0	0	_	0	0
0	0	0		0			0			0	0		0		0				0			0	0	0
0	0	0	Ŭ	0			0			0	0		0		0				0			0	0	0
0	0	0	Ŭ	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Ŭ	0	0	0	0	0	Ü	0	0
0	0	0		0	U	U	0	U	U	0	0		0		0		U	U	0	U	U	0	0	0
0	0	0	·	0			0			0	0		0		0	,			0			0	0	0
0	0	0		0			0			0	0		0		0	_			0			0	0	0
0	0	0	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		0	_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0		0			0			0	0	0	0		0				0			0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0
0	12	13	0	13	2	0	2	1	0	1	3	0	3	16	0	16	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
###	52.17	44.83	####	44.83	#####	####	#####	50.00	####	50.00	#####	####	#####	55.17	####	55.17	######	####	######	######	####	######	######	####
	0			0			0			0	0	0	•	0		0			0			0	0	0
0	0						0			0			0		0				0			0		0
0	0						0			0			0		0				0			0	0	0
0	0						0			0			0		0				0			0	0	0
U	U	0	U	0			0			0	0	U	U	U	U	U			0			U	U	U
0	12	13	0	13	2	0	2	1	0	1	3	0	3	16	0	16	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

m	ma	r\/	1st S	Seme	ester		Q3					Ç.	ımma	\r\/	lan	to S	ont			C	4			Ç.	umma
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ma		Jan	to J	une		New		Ca	rry O	ver	5	ımma	ıı y	Jai	1 10 3	epi		New		Ca	rry O		5	JIIIIIIa
	-	Total	M	F	Total	M	F	Total	M	F	Total	M	F	Total	M	F	Total	M	F	Total	M	F	Total	M	F
	0	2	2	0	2			0			0	0	0	0	2	0	2			0			0	0	0
	0	9	10	0	10	1		1	1		1	2	0	2	12	0	12			0			0	0	0
	0	1	1	0	1	1		1			0	1	0	1	2	0	2			0			0	0	0
	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U
	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0
	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0
	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0
	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0
	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0	0	0

	M	F		M	F	T	M	F	Т
0	1	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	1
U	0	0	U	0	0	0	3	0	3
0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1
0	1	0	1	29	0	29	29	0	29
	-			-			-		
0	0	0	3	16	0	16	16	0	16
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

ıry	2nd July to	Seme	ester ember	Ja	an to De	ec		TOTAL	
Total	M	F	Total	M	F	Total	M	F	Total
0									
0	9	0	9	38	0	38	38	0	38
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	2	0	2	2	0	2
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

P1/	2nd	Seme	ester	I.	an to De	20		TOTAL	
iry		<u>Dec</u>	ember						
Total	M	F	Total	М	F	Total	М	F	Total
0	8 2	0	8 2	31	0	31	31	0	31
0		0		13	0	13	13	0	13
0	5	0	5	16	0	16	16	0	16
0	1	0	1	2	0	2	2	0	2
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
0	1	0	1	5	0	5	5	0	5
0	1	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	1
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3
0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
0	3	0	3	16	0	16	16	0	16
######	#####	####	#####	55.17	######	55.17	55.17	######	55.17
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	C
0	0	0	0	0				0	C
0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	C
0	3	0	3	16	0	16	16	0	16

ıry	2nd July to	Seme Dec	ester ember	Já	an to De	ec		TOTAL	
Total	M	F	Total	M	F	Total	M	F	Total
0	0	0	0	2	0	2	2	0	2
0	2	0	2	12	0	12	12	0	12
0	1	0	1	2	0	2	2	0	2
U	U	U	U	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0